Sr.No Student Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1of 6

AINCHWAR HARSH

SUNIL

AMAN VYAS..

BARAWKAR HARSHAL

ASHOK

BARULE KISHOR

PANDIT

BAWANE RAJAT

ANANDRAO

BHAGWAT UNNATI

DADA

BHAMBARE SHRUSHTI

PRAVIN

BHANDARE VEDIKA

VINIT

BHAPKAR SAHIL

SANDIP

BHOITE PURU SAMAR

BHOLE CHIRAG

JTENDRA

BHOSALE ARYA

RAHUL

BHOSALE KALYANI

BHAUSAHEB

BHOSALE PRITHVIJEET

DEEPAK

BHOSALE ROHIT APPA

BHOSALE SOHAN
RAMKRUSHNA

CHAKRE SHASHWAT

SWAMIRAO

CHANDGUDE
YASHWANT
HANUMANT

CHAVAN PRANJAL

HEMANT

CHORAMALE PRANAV

SANJAY

CHOTALIYA MANSI

KIRAN
CHOUDHARI

RITESHKUMAR
ROHITKUMAR

DALAVI AVISHKAR

SANDIP

DANAWALE ADITYA

SACHIN

DARADE RITESH SUNIL

DARADE YASHRAJ
HARISHACHANDRA

DESHMUKH SAEE

PANKAJRAJ

DESHMUKH YASH

SANJAY

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

For Course: B.E. (Computer)

Mother Name Birth
Date
SHRIDEVI 12 May
2004
SARITA VYAS 02 Dec
2004
NEETA 28 May
2005
MOHINI 13 Feb
2005
USHA 24 Apr
2005
MINAKSHI 23Jan
2005
SHAILA 16 Jul
2005
SNEHAL 12 Oct
2005
MINAKSHI 25 Sep
2005
NITA 26 Aug
2005
SAVITA 03 Feb
2006
SAVITA 23 Apr
2005
RESHMA 24 May
2005
SARIKADEVI 13 Oct
2004
SARIKA 21 Jul
2005
USHA 03 Dec
2005
SARIKA 15 Oct
2005
VANITA 25 Jul
2005
PUSHPANJALI 28 Aug
2005
RANI 16 Aug
2005
NILAM 29 Oct
2005
PINKIDEVI 23 Nov
2003
SONALI 01 Jul
2005
RUPALI 06 Mar
2005
ANITA 20 Nov
2004
GITANJALI 18 Jul
2005
RENUKA 05 May
2005
ASHALATA 24 May
2005

Year

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Eligibility No
12023150150
12023150232
12023150237
12023150191
12023150168
12023150177
12023150159
12023150245
12023150264
12023150225
12023150180
12023150163
12023150259
12023150235
12023150198
12023150154
12023150175

12023150189

12023150240
12023150244
12023150221

12023150236

12023150250
12023150199
12023150253
12023150194
12023150157

12023150160

List ID PRN
T23090003168 300342345427
T23090003168 300342345539
T23090003168 300342345497
T23090003168 300342345468
T23090003168 300342345445
T23090003168 300342345454
T23090003168 300342345436
T23090003168 300342345508
T23090003170 300342345541
T23090003168 300342345532
T23090003168 300342345457
T23090003168 300342345440
T23090003168 300342345510
T23090003168 300342345499
T23090003168 300342345481
T23090003168 300342345431
T23090003168 300342345452
T23090003168 300342345466
T23090003168 300342345494
T23090003168 300342345492
T23090003168 300342345522
T23090003168 300342345500
T23090003168 300342345503
T23090003168 300342345482
T23090003168 300342345517
T23090003168 300342345471
T23090003168 300342345434
T23090003168 300342345437
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DHAGE ANKITA
SUBHASH

DHAMANE SHRAWANI
KHANDERAO

DHOLE SHRIYASH
VIJAY

DOEPHODE ARIN
JAIDEO

FARGADE
RADHAKRUSHNA
ASHOK

GADHAVE YASH
CHANDRASHEKHAR

GAHINE JAY
BALASAHEB

GAIKWAD SHRUSHTI
RANJIT

GHANAWAT
VISHAKHA VILAS

GHOLAP SANIKA
SANDIP

GHORPADE JANHAVI
VIJAY

GHUMARE JAYDEEP
PRAKASH

GOSAVI TEJAS
PRASHANT

HARIHAR ARPITA
VINAYAK

HIRAVE TEJAL APPA

INGALE SHRAVANI
ASHOK

JACHAK SAURABH
BALASO

JADHAV AMEY
RAJENDRA

JADHAV HARSHAL
SANJAY

JADHAV PRANAV
SANTOSH

JADHAV RAJVARDHAN

PADMASINH

JADHAV TANMAY
SANTOSH

JADHAWAR PRANAV
RAJABHAU

JAGTAP ANURAG
RAJENDRA

JAGTAP PRACHI
GOVIND

JAGTAP PRANAYV
ANAND

JAGTAP SUBHASHITA
KIRAN

KADAM MANGESH
BALASAHEB

KADAM PREM ANIL

KADAM SAMRUDDHI
RAVINDRA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

VRUSHALI

YOGITA

SHALINI

JAYSHRI

LALITA

VANITA

SHUBHANGI

REVATI

SAPANA

RUPALI

SHOBHA

ARCHANA

SWATI

SWATI

VAISHALI

HEMALATA

VANDANA

CHAITRALI

NITA

MANISHA

ARCHANA

ARCHANA

SEEMA

HEMANGI

KALPNA

DEEPA

PRIYANKA

RUPALI

VINAYA

RUPALI

For Course: B.E. (Computer)

24 Nov
2005

29 Aug
2005

02 Sep
2004

12 Mar
2004

13 Mar
2004

02 Apr
2005

08 Aug
2006

12 May
2005

01 Mar
2005

17 Mar
2005

19 Nov
2005

18 Oct
2005

08 Aug
2004

30 Aug
2005

21 Apr
2005

31 Jul
2005

28 Sep
2004

30 Oct
2005

31 Jul
2005

23 Jan
2006

15 Mar
2005

16 Sep
2005

28 Jun
2005

26 Aug
2004

04 Apr
2005

27 Feb
2005

01 Jan
2006

11 Jul
2005

05 May
2005

28 Dec
2005

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

1

12023150204

12023150165

12023150161

12023150171

12023150228

12023150186

12023150197

12023150234

12023150205

12023150156

12023150243

12023150279

12023150193

12023150214

12023150231

12023150183

12023150151

12023150146

12023150238

12023150172

12023150271

12023150220

12023150147

12023150265

12023150178

12023150268

12023150188

12023150190

12023150203

12023150223

T23090003168 300342345478
T23090003168 300342345442
T23090003168 300342345438
T23090003168 300342345448
T23090003168 300342345535
T23090003168 300342345463
T23090003168 300342345474
T23090003168 300342345501
T23090003168 300342345477
T23090003168 300342345433
T23090003168 300342345491
T23090003170 300342345556
T23090003168 300342345470
T23090003168 300342345527
T23090003168 300342345537
T23090003168 300342345460
T23090003168 300342345428
T23090003168 300342345423
T23090003168 300342345496
T23090003168 300342345449
T23090003170 300342345548
T23090003168 300342345520
T23090003168 300342345424
T23090003170 300342345542
T23090003168 300342345455
T23090003170 300342345545
T23090003168 300342345465
T23090003168 300342345467
T23090003168 300342345479
T23090003168 300342345523

1/28/2024 8:47:07 AM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024
For Course: B.E. (Computer)

59 KADAM SOMIT SHAILA 27 Jun 1 12023150207 T23090003168 300342345475
SURESH 2005

60 KADAM VAISHNAVI — SAVITA 24 Jun 1 12023150209 T23090003168 300342345489
MAHADEV 2006

61 KAKADE ADESH MANISHA 31 Mar 1 12023150217 T23090003168 300342345530
VIKRAM 2005

62 KALDATEHARSHADA SUVARNA 16 Apr 1 12023150272 T23090003170 300342345549
PRAVIN 2005

63  KALE SAKSHI REKHA 31 Aug 1 12023150155 T23090003168 300342345432
BALBHIM 2005

64 KAMBLEVAISHNAVI  SARIKA 23 Apr 1 12023150218 T23090003168 300342345531
MADAN 2005

65 KAPSE SAMIKSHA RUPALI 06 Oct 1 12023150170 T23090003168 300342345447
SACHIN 2005

66 KARCHE SUYASH SUREKHA 22 Feb 1 12023150144 T23090003168 300342345421
APPASO 2005

67 KARNAWARSONALI  SANGITA 23 Aug 1 12023150233 T23090003168 300342345498
GOKUL 2005

68 KATEADESH DHANAJ MANISHA 16 Oct 1 12023150215 T23090003168 300342345528
2005

69 KAWADEADITYA DIPMALA 19 Dec 1 12023150167 T23090003168 300342345444
ASHOK 2005

70 KESKARVIVEK SWATI 28 Sep 1 12023150162 T23090003168 300342345439
DNYANESHWAR 2004

71 KHOT SAHIL ANIL ARCHANA 11 May 1 12023150278 T23090003170 300342345555
2005

72 KODAGRAJNARAYAN REKHA 10 Sep 1 12023150153 T23090003168 300342345430
2004

73 KOTKARVAISHNAVI ~ ROHINI 21 0ct 1 12023150196 T23090003168 300342345473
SUNIL 2004

74 KOTWAL NIKITA ASHA 25 Dec 1 12023150195 T23090003168 300342345472
RAJENDRA 2004

75 KULKARNIAPURVA  SHUBHADA 26 Dec 1 12023150258 T23090003168 300342345513
NITIN 2004

76 KURANESHUBHAM  SAVITA 19 Nov 1 12023150276 T23090003170 300342345553
SHANKAR 2004

77 LAKHERA KULDEEP  JAGRUTI 18 Mar 1 12023150143 T23090003168 300342345420
PRAVIN 2005

78 MADANE BABASAHEB SUMAN 24 Oct 1 12023150148 T23090003168 300342345425
NABAJI 2004

79 MAGADE TANMAY  REKHA 23 Jan 1 12023150257 T23090003168 300342345515
RAHUL 2004

80 MAGARPRAJT KAVITA 03 Aug 1 12023150277 T23090003170 300342345554
KAILAS 2005

81 MAGARPRITANJALI  SUVARNA 16 Sep 1 12023150261 T23090003168 300342345511
NAVNATH 2005

82 MAHADIK GAURAV  SAVITA 30May 1 12023150185 T23090003168 300342345462
SANJAY 2005

83 MAHEK SHAMLAL SANJANA 30 Sep 1 12023150227 T23090003168 300342345534
GUNANI 2005

84 MANEADITIVIJAY  UJWALA 29 Jan 1 12023150252 T23090003168 300342345518
2005

85 MANE SAKSHI SUREKHA 28 Nov 1 12023150182 T23090003168 300342345459
SANTOSH 2004

86 MANETEJAS SUREKHA 06 Apr 1 12023150275 T23090003170 300342345552
MANOHAR 2004

87 MANGSULESHRUTI  MAJUSHA 08 Jun 1 12023150256 T23090003168 300342345514
SANTOSH 2004

88 MANTRISAMARTH  GAYATRI 07 Jun 1 12023150263 T23090003170 300342345540
SHRIKANT 2006
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

MODOKAR TEJASDILIP VIJAYA

MUKPOGLE

RANBEERREDDY
VENKATREDDY

MULE SANKARSHAN

SHAHURAJ
NAGULKAR

RADHESHAM VITTHAL

NANAWARE

PRATHAMESH MOHAN

NANGDE

GOPALKRUSHNA

GANESH

PACHPUTE UDAY SINH

SANJAY

PALSHIKAR TANMAY

PRASHANT

PATEL MEET BHAVESH

PATIL AAKANKSHA

AJAY

PATIL GIRIJA SANJAY

PATIL ONKAR

RAJENDRA

PATIL SAEE JAYWANT

PATOLE SNEHA

SATISH

PAWAR PRIY ANKA

PRAKASH

PAWAR SAMARTH

BHAGWAN

PAWAR SHWETA

SHIRISH

PAWAR YASH SANDIP

POWALE SAMIKSHA

JAYSING

RAKHONDE MADHAV

YADOJI

RANIA SANADI ..

RANMODE

SAMRUDDHI ATUL
RATHOD SUMIT

ANKUSHRAO

RAUT VEDANT RAJU

RUPNAWAR
CHAITANYA
RAJENDRA

SADEKAR PRAMOD

SANTOSH

SARODE HARSHADA

RAVINDRA

SATAV SHRUTI

BHARAT

SATHE GANESH

SHAHAJ

For Course: B.E. (Computer)

12 Sep
2005

SHOBHARANI 03 Jun
2005

MINAKSHI 13 Sep
2005

ALKA 30 May
2003

MAYA 03 Nov
2005

SUNITA 27 Jun
2005

ASHWINI 31 Aug
2004

MEDHA 02 Aug
2005

SNEHAL 03 Apr
2004

CHAYA 23 Apr
2005

NIRMALA 27 Aug
2006

ANJALI 29 Nov
2005

SWAPNJA 22 Mar
2006

SPHURTI 31Jan
2005

SUREKHA 01 Sep
2005

JAYASHREE 13 Sep
2005

BHARATI 11 Aug
2004
ANITA 01 Jul
2004

PRAMILA 11 Jun
2005
JAY SHREE 18 Jul
2005

OMMIYEHIYA 26 Jan
SANADI 2006

SWATI 26 Nov
2004

SUNANDA 14 Aug
2005

VARSHA 22 Jun
2006
SUJATA 21 Jul
2005
SHEVANTA 15 Jul
2005

SHITAL 21 Aug
2003

RUPALI 28 May
2005

ANITA 01 Apr
2004

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

1

12023150202

12023150192

12023150201

12023150184

12023150187

12023150246

12023150169

12023150251

12023150208

12023150266

12023150206

12023150176

12023150210

12023150247

12023150200

12023150166

12023150152

12023150269

12023150222

12023150255

12023150229

12023150273

12023150262

12023150213

12023150260

12023150230

12023150179

12023150254

12023150216

T23090003168 300342345480
T23090003168 300342345469
T23090003168 300342345484
T23090003168 300342345461
T23090003168 300342345464
T23090003168 300342345506
T23090003168 300342345446
T23090003168 300342345502
T23090003168 300342345488
T23090003170 300342345543
T23090003168 300342345476
T23090003168 300342345453
T23090003168 300342345485
T23090003168 300342345507
T23090003168 300342345483
T23090003168 300342345443
T23090003168 300342345429
T23090003170 300342345546
T23090003168 300342345525
T23090003168 300342345516
T23090003168 300342345538
T23090003170 300342345550
T23090003168 300342345512
T23090003168 300342345526
T23090003168 300342345509
T23090003168 300342345536
T23090003168 300342345456
T23090003168 300342345519
T23090003168 300342345529
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SATVIK ROKADE..

SAWANT ATISH

PRAKASH

SHARMA KAVERI

MANIRAM

SHINDE ASHWINI

ANANDA

SHINGARE GAURAV

VASANT

SHIVAJATAK SAHIL

SHEKHAR

SONAWANE SAI

RAKESH

SURYAWANSHI SAHIL

SANJAY

TADAVI AMIT

MAHAMMAD

TAMHANE SHRIYA

MITHUN

THOMBARE GAURAV

ANIL

UBALE PRATIKSHA

SUBHASH

VASEKAR AMIT

PRADIP
VIGHNE

PRIYADARSHNI DILIP
WADHE KARTIK RAJU

WAGATKAR HARSHAD

RAJARAM

WAGHALE SHRUTI

DEVRAM

WAGHMODE SAMIDHA

SANJAY

WATH PIYUSH
RAMKRUSHNA

YADAV ROHAN

JOTIRAM

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

NEELAM

ROKADE

VANITA

MANJU

RAJASHRI

KALPANA

SHARMILA

SUVARNA

SANGITA

SALIMA

RENUKA

RUPALI

ASHA

SARIKA

KAVITA

SEEMA

SWATI

VAISHALI

GAURI

JYOTI

MANJULA

For Course: B.E. (Computer)

14 Oct
2005

17 Jul
2005

12 May
2005

13 Aug
2005

17 Dec
2005

27 Apr
2006

28 Feb
2005

16 Jun
2005

22 Oct
2005

29 Jan
2005

22 Feb
2005

31 May
2005

13 Jan
2006

24 May
2005

12 Nov
2005

15 Jun
2005

09 Aug
2005

21 Sep
2005

22 Apr
2005

22 Jul
2004

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

1

12023150174

12023150224

12023150145

12023150267

12023150274

12023150164

12023150211

12023150242

12023150248

12023150239

12023150212

12023150249

12023150149

12023150181

12023150158

12023150173

12023150270

12023150219

12023150241

12023150226

T23090003168 300342345451
T23090003168 300342345524
T23090003168 300342345422
T23090003170 300342345544
T23090003170 300342345551
T23090003168 300342345441
T23090003168 300342345486
T23090003168 300342345490
T23090003168 300342345505
T23090003168 300342345495
T23090003168 300342345487
T23090003168 300342345504
T23090003168 300342345426
T23090003168 300342345458
T23090003168 300342345435
T23090003168 300342345450
T23090003170 300342345547
T23090003168 300342345521
T23090003168 300342345493
T23090003168 300342345533

1/28/2024 8:47:07 AM



Sr.No Student Name
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ALHAT TANVI
DATTARTRAYA

CHAVAN PAYAL
SHAMRAO

DEVKAR MONALI
RAJENDRA

GAWADE SONALI
SANJAY

JADHAV GAURI
KISHOR

JADHAYV SAYALI
SAIBABA

MORE TANUJA
RAJENDRA

SHELAR TEJASVINI
VILAS

SWAMI SRUSHTI
SANGMESHWAR

Mother Name

JYOTI

SUREKHA

SUNITA

SUREKHA

MEENA

SUREKHA

SAVITA

VAISHALI

SANGITA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2023-2024

For Course: B.E. (Computer)

Birth Year
Date

31 May 2
2004

12 Oct 2
2004

05 Aug 2
2004

01 Jun 2
2004

21 Dec 2
2004

08 Sep 2
2004

02 Dec 2
2003

17 Aug 2
2004

10 Aug 2
2004

College Unipune ID: CEGP011510

Eligibility No
12023150282
12023150287
12023150281
12023150284
12023150286
12023150285
12023150280
12023150288

12023150283

List ID PRN
T23090003171 300342347445
T23090003171 300342347450
T23090003171 300342347444
T23090003171 300342347447
T23090003171 300342347449
T23090003171 300342347448
T23090003171 300342347443
T23090003171 300342347451
T23090003171 300342347446

1/28/2024 8:47:07 AM



